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Women / 7 / Sr E

Session: 1

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Paige Marquez102
Airborne

9.325 9.175 9.3009.450 37.250
3T 3 1 3T 1 

1 

Melissa D'Alberti134
Golden Bear

9.400 9.150 9.3758.950 36.875
1 4 3 2 2 

2 

Chloe Lacuesta101
Airborne

9.150 9.350 9.3009.050 36.850
6T 1T 2 3T 3 

3 

Abby Luong110
Byers Roseville

9.100 9.350 9.4008.375 36.225
8 1T 7T 1 4 

4 

Victoria Valiton118
CSC - Race

9.075 9.100 9.1508.325 35.650
9 5 9 6 5 

5 

Victoria Ho128
Elevate

9.375 9.050 9.1007.650 35.175
2 6 14 7 6 

6 

Grace Baker123
Champions Acad

9.150 8.525 8.7508.375 34.800
6T 9 7T 11 7 

7 

Megan Kreuzer109
Byers Roseville

9.275 8.575 9.0757.800 34.725
5 7T 13 8T 8 

8 

Emma Paradise156
Twisters

8.750 8.575 8.3758.725 34.425
13 7T 4T 14 9 

9 

Autumn McLaughlin121
Champion

9.000 8.375 9.0757.950 34.400
10 10 11T 8T 10 

10 

Sanah Tahiliani153
Technique

8.650 8.350 8.5258.650 34.175
14 11 6 13 11 

11 

Karinna Stevenson142
High Definition

8.900 7.300 9.1758.725 34.100
11 14 4T 5 12 

12 

Cali Shepherd147
Novato

9.325 7.475 9.0508.150 34.000
3T 13 10 10 13 

13 

Jaya Krishnan124
Champions Acad

8.850 7.550 8.7257.950 33.075
12 12 11T 12 14 

14 

ProScore v5.1.0 - Copyright 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Judge's Signatures

2015 NorCal Lvl 6 & 7 States
Meet Results
Apr 11-12, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 4/11/2015 11:20:41 AM

Women / 7 / Sr F

Session: 1

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Elise Schofield136
Golden Bear

9.725 9.425 9.6509.525 38.325
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kyla Meyer141
Head Over Heels

9.300 9.700 9.4259.325 37.750
6T 1 4 6 2 

2 

Megha Maran129
Elevate

9.375 9.400 9.3009.350 37.425
4 3 3 8 3 

3 

Jacqueline Samaniego135
Golden Bear

9.475 8.975 9.5759.375 37.400
3 5 2 3 4 

4 

Ashley Kim155
Twisters

9.325 8.825 9.5509.225 36.925
5 6T 5 4 5 

5 

Farah Cotter-Norwood133
Golden Bear

9.525 8.700 9.6258.650 36.500
2 8 8 2 6 

6 

Hayley Ochs151
Technique

9.200 9.100 9.2258.575 36.100
9 4 9 9 7 

7 

Emily Gringorten112
CSC - Great Oaks

9.150 8.550 8.9009.150 35.750
10 12 6T 10 8 

8 

Audrey Ong159
West Coast

8.875 8.675 9.5258.550 35.625
15 9 10 5 9 

9 

Leah Peterson117
CSC - Race

9.050 8.825 8.6758.500 35.050
11 6T 11 13 10 

10 

Hailey Neves122
Champion

9.225 8.575 9.3507.625 34.775
8 11 15 7 11 

11 

Jenny Hobbs150
Technique

9.025 7.700 8.8509.150 34.725
12 14 6T 11 12 

12 

Makenzie Sundby152
Technique

8.900 8.600 8.7757.700 33.975
13T 10 14 12 13 

13 

Sonja Wheaton139
GymWorld

9.300 7.950 8.3008.325 33.875
6T 13 12 14 14 

14 

Arianna Sabatella119
Cal-Star

8.900 6.600 8.1508.000 31.650
13T 15 13 15 15 

15 
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Women / 7 / Sr G

Session: 1

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gianna Gonzales131
Gold Star

9.350 9.625 9.5508.850 37.375
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Sofia West137
Golden Bear

9.400 9.375 9.4258.475 36.675
1 2T 5T 2 2 

2 

Samantha Foon127
Edge

8.875 9.175 9.3008.875 36.225
11 4 1 4 3 

3 

Annie Tsang108
Bay Aerials

9.225 9.375 9.0008.125 35.725
6 2T 10 8 4 

4 

Jazzlyn Matthews115
CSC - Race

9.300 8.525 9.0508.425 35.300
3 7 7T 7 5 

5 

Kassidy Ford145
Novato

8.975 8.775 8.8508.550 35.150
9 5 4 10 6 

6 

Sophie Stern103
American

9.050 8.650 8.9007.925 34.525
7 6 12 9 7 

7 

Julianne Copeland158
Vacaville

8.850 8.500 9.0758.075 34.500
12 8 11 6 8 

8 

Erin McHatten125
Clovis

9.000 7.500 9.3258.375 34.200
8 10T 9 3 9 

9 

Kristen Vargas130
Elite

9.275 7.500 8.4758.475 33.725
4 10T 5T 12 10 

10 

Camille Obert146
Novato

8.800 8.000 9.1007.650 33.550
13 9 13 5 11 

11 

Mia Kline148
Performance

9.250 6.250 8.8258.600 32.925
5 13 3 11 12T

12T

Hannah Leis114
CSC - Race

8.950 7.100 8.4508.425 32.925
10 12 7T 13 12T

12T
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Women / 7 / Sr H

Session: 1

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Melissa Boggini149
Technique

9.450 8.900 9.1009.175 36.625
2 4T 1T 4T 1 

1 

Krystina Whalen154
Technique

9.250 9.175 9.4008.700 36.525
5 2 4 1 2 

2 

Emily Esteban104
Auburn

8.900 8.900 9.2259.175 36.200
10 4T 1T 2T 3 

3 

Claire Monahan116
CSC - Race

9.575 8.875 8.9008.375 35.725
1 6 8T 8 4 

4 

Dyanna Cantu106
Bay Aerials

9.125 9.075 8.8258.450 35.475
7T 3 6 9 5 

5 

Allyson Osborn105
Auburn

8.950 8.525 9.1008.425 35.000
9 8 7 4T 6 

6 

Ujashi Shah107
Bay Aerials

9.350 7.425 9.2258.675 34.675
3 11 5 2T 7 

7 

Nia Guevara140
Gymtowne

9.125 8.400 8.4008.375 34.300
7T 9 8T 15 8 

8 

Taylor Dennis126
Dream Xtreme

9.275 9.250 8.7756.550 33.850
4 1 15 10 9 

9 

Mary Grebing144
Monterey

8.725 7.275 8.7008.800 33.500
13 12 3 11 10 

10 

Gina Eggert120
Champion

9.150 7.250 9.0007.800 33.200
6 13 11 6T 11 

11 

Emily Hasser132
Gold Star

8.850 7.875 8.6257.650 33.000
11 10 13 12 12T

12T

Louisa Mantilla157
USA Sports

8.750 8.625 8.4507.175 33.000
12 7 14 13T 12T

12T

Niki Kruk113
CSC - Race

8.700 6.800 9.0008.350 32.850
14 14 10 6T 14 

14 

Raen Gallup143
Monterey

8.675 6.600 8.4507.750 31.475
15 15 12 13T 15 

15 
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